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Footprint Comment LibRef Designator Description Quantity

C0603 104 CAP(CERAMIC), C1, C7, C10 3
C0603 100P CAP(CERAMIC) C2 1
C0805 470P CAP(CERAMIC) C3 1
C1206 104 CAP(CERAMIC), C5, EC3 2
C0603 106 CAP NP_Dup1 C6 1
C0603 472P CAP NP_Dup1 C8, C13 2
C0603 105 C, CAP NP_Dup1C11, C12, C21 3
C0603 562P CAP NP_Dup1 C16 1
C0603 104P CAP NP_Dup1 C18, C22 2
C0603 103 CAP NP_Dup1 C19, C26 2
0603-C 472 CAP NP_Dup1 C20, C23 2
C1206 104 /100V CAP NP_Dup1 C24 1
C0603 225 CAP NP_Dup1 C25 1
0603-C 105 CAP NP_Dup1 C31 1
0603-C 104 CAP NP_Dup1 C32, C33 2
SS54 SS54 DIODE D1 1
ZD1-1206 1N4148 DIODE D3, D4 2
C1206 226 CAP(CERAMIC), EC1, EC2, EC4, EC5, EC6, EC7, EC8, EC9 8
杜邦2.54*2PIN INDUCTOR2 L1 1
L1-10*10 10uH INDUCTOR2 L4 1
0603-R LED LED LED2, LED3 2
PT6102E FD3120 AP4435 Q1, Q2 2
R0603 100K R, RES2 R1, R27, R31, R34 4
R0603 1.5K RES2 R2 1
R0603 11.8K 1% RES2 R3 1
R0603 2.2K 1% RES2 R4 1
R0603 1K R, RES2 R5, R43 2
R0805 10R RES2 R6 1
R0603 43.2K RES2 R7 1
R0603 49.9K RES2 R8, R10 2
R0603 75K RES2 R9 1
1206-R 10R R-0805 R11 1
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R0603 TTF-103 R R12 1
R0603 10K R R13, R29, R30, R33 4
R0603 470R R R14, R15, R38 3
R0603 51K R R16, R17 2
R0603 1R R R18, R19 2
R1206 0.47R R R20, R40 2
R0603 30K R R26 1
R0603 68K R R28 1
R0603 680K R R36 1
R0603 3K R R41, R45 2
R0603 22K R R42 1
0603-R 1M R_Dup1 R53 1
0603-R 10K R_Dup1 R54, R55, R56, R57, R60 5
0603-R 1K R_Dup1 R58 1
test 杜邦2.0*1PIN TP1, TP2, TP3 3
Test CC_A1 TEST POINT TP4 1
Test CAP1 TEST POINT TP5 1
test CAP0 TEST POINT TP6 1
test CC TEST POINT TP7 1
test CC_A2 TEST POINT TP8 1
test CC_A0 TEST POINT TP9 1
SO-8 YF1205 Component_1 U1 1
SO-14 LM324 LM324 U2, U5 2
QFP44 IMM023 IMM023_1 U3 1
SO-8 IR2301 IR2103/SO U4 1
USB2 USB2 USB1 1
ZD1-1206 6.2V ZENER3 ZD1 1
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Approved Notes

Altium Limited Confidential 2013-7-26 Page 2



Altium Limited Confidential 2013-7-26 Page 3



 

Altium Limited Confidential 2013-7-26 Page 4


